Awards Record

CH Shalimar Vogue's Nat'L Velvet

Name:
AKC #:
Birth Date:
Competition:
CH
Number of Points
Number Major Wins
Number Major Judges
Total Number Judges
Event Date
5/28/2005
5/29/2005
9/3/2005

9/30/2005
10/1/2005
10/2/2005
11/17/2005
11/18/2005
11/19/2005
9/2/2006

9/3/2006

11/18/2006
11/19/2006

1/13/2007

1/14/2007
3/31/2007
6/15/2007

6/16/2007
11/17/2007

11/18/2007

3/29/2008
5/22/2008
5/23/2008

5/24/2008

Total Points:

Total Number of Awards:

CH Shalimar Vogue's Nat'L Velvet
WS108882/08
11/18/04

Breed/Variety: Standard Schnauzer

Conformation - Awards Processed Through 02/13/2015

15

A NN

Event Name
Corn Belt Kennel Club
Illinois Valley Kennel Club of Peoria, Inc.
Tonawanda Valley Kennel Club, Inc.
Kanadasaga Kennel Club, Inc.
Finger Lakes Kennel Club, Inc.
Elmira Kennel Club, Inc.
Central New York Kennel Club, Inc.
Susque-Nango Kennel Club, Inc.
Chenango Valley Kennel Club

Tonawanda Valley Kennel Club, Inc.

Tonawanda Valley Kennel Club, Inc.

Susque-Nango Kennel Club, Inc.
Chenango Valley Kennel Club

Kennel Club of Buffalo, Inc.

Ashtabula Kennel Club

Western Pennsylvania Kennel Association, Inc.

Conewango Valley Kennel Club
Conewango Valley Kennel Club
Central New York Kennel Club, Inc.

Susque-Nango Kennel Club, Inc.

Western Pennsylvania Kennel Association, Inc.

Trumbull County Kennel Club, Inc.
New Castle Kennel Club, Inc.

Butler County Kennel Club, Inc.

15

43

Judge
Mrs. Lesli R Valiunas
Mrs. Judi A Park
Mrs. Christina Hubbell
Mrs. Christina Hubbell

Mrs. George John (Anna) War

Mrs. Rita J Rynder
Irene (Mrs. Edd E.) Bivin
Ms. Helene Nietsch

Mr. George J Heitzman
Mr. George J Heitzman
Mr. Robert D Sharp

Mr. Robert D Sharp
Mrs. Loraine Boutwell
Mrs. Loraine Boutwell
Mrs. Beverly M Nosiglia
Mrs. Beverly M Nosiglia
Mrs. Beverly M Nosiglia
Ms. Rita J BiddleEsq.
Ms. Rita J BiddleEsq.
Mr. James E Noe

Mr. James E Noe

Ms. Angela J Porpora
Ms. Angela J Porpora
Ms. Angela J Porpora
Mrs. Jane E Treiber
Mrs. Jane E Treiber

Ms. Peggy Beisel-Mcllwaine

Mrs. Lee Canalizo

Dr. Gerard C Penta
Mrs. Jane E Treiber
Mrs. Jane E Treiber
Mrs. Jane E Treiber
Mrs. Jane E Treiber
Col. Joe B Purkhiser
Col. Joe B Purkhiser
Col. Joe B Purkhiser
Col. Joe B Purkhiser
Mr. Roger R Hartinger
Mrs. Sondra Joy Esporite
Mrs. Jane E Treiber
Mrs. Jane E Treiber
Mr. Roger D Gifford
Mr. Roger D Gifford

: Female

Class
Puppy 6 - 9 Mos.
Puppy 6 - 9 Mos.
Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.
Winners
Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.
Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.
Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.
Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.
Open
Winners
Open
Winners
Open
Winners
Open
Winners
Best of Breed/Variety
Open
Winners
Open
Winners
Open
Winners
Best of Breed/Variety
Open
Winners
Open
Open
Open
Open
Winners
Best of Breed/Variety
Best of Breed/Variety
Open
Winners
Best of Breed/Variety
Best of Breed/Variety
Open
Open
Open
Winners
Open
Winners

Placement

Points

2nd
2nd
1st
Winners
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
Reserve Winner
2nd
Reserve Winner
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
Winners
Best of Opposite Sex
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
Winners
1st
Winners
Best of Winners
1st
Winners
3rd
1st
1st
1st
Winners
Best of Winners
Best of Breed or Variety
1st
Winners
Best of Winners
Best of Breed or Variety
3rd
2nd
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
Winners



