Name: CH Shalimar Vogue's Nat'L Velvet

AKC #: WS108882/08 Breed/Variety: Standard Schnauzer
Birth Date: 11/18/04 Sex: Female

Competition: Conformation - Awards Processed Through 02/13/2015

СН

Number of Points15Number Major Wins2Number Major Judges2Total Number Judges6

Event Date	Event Name	<u>Judge</u>	Class	Placement	Points
5/28/2005	Corn Belt Kennel Club	Mrs. Lesli R Valiunas	Puppy 6 - 9 Mos.	2nd	
5/29/2005	Illinois Valley Kennel Club of Peoria, Inc.	Mrs. Judi A Park	Puppy 6 - 9 Mos.	2nd	
9/3/2005	Tonawanda Valley Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Christina Hubbell	Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.	1st	
		Mrs. Christina Hubbell	Winners	Winners	1
9/30/2005	Kanadasaga Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. George John (Anna) War	Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.	1st	
10/1/2005	Finger Lakes Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Rita J Rynder	Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.	1st	
10/2/2005	Elmira Kennel Club, Inc.	Irene (Mrs. Edd E.) Bivin	Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.	1st	
11/17/2005	Central New York Kennel Club, Inc.	Ms. Helene Nietsch	Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.	1st	
11/18/2005	Susque-Nango Kennel Club, Inc.	Mr. George J Heitzman	Open	1st	
		Mr. George J Heitzman	Winners	Reserve Winner	
11/19/2005	Chenango Valley Kennel Club	Mr. Robert D Sharp	Open	2nd	
		Mr. Robert D Sharp	Winners	Reserve Winner	
9/2/2006	Tonawanda Valley Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Loraine Boutwell	Open	1st	
		Mrs. Loraine Boutwell	Winners	Reserve Winner	
9/3/2006	Tonawanda Valley Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Beverly M Nosiglia	Open	1st	
		Mrs. Beverly M Nosiglia	Winners	Winners	
		Mrs. Beverly M Nosiglia	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Opposite Sex	2
11/18/2006	Susque-Nango Kennel Club, Inc.	Ms. Rita J BiddleEsq.	Open	1st	
		Ms. Rita J BiddleEsq.	Winners	Reserve Winner	
11/19/2006	Chenango Valley Kennel Club	Mr. James E Noe	Open	1st	
		Mr. James E Noe	Winners	Winners	
1/13/2007	Kennel Club of Buffalo, Inc.	Ms. Angela J Porpora	Open	1st	
		Ms. Angela J Porpora	Winners	Winners	
		Ms. Angela J Porpora	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Winners	3
1/14/2007	Ashtabula Kennel Club	Mrs. Jane E Treiber	Open	1st	
		Mrs. Jane E Treiber	Winners	Winners	1
3/31/2007	Western Pennsylvania Kennel Association, Inc.	Ms. Peggy Beisel-McIlwaine	Open	3rd	
6/15/2007	Conewango Valley Kennel Club	Mrs. Lee Canalizo	Open	1st	
6/16/2007	Conewango Valley Kennel Club	Dr. Gerard C Penta	Open	1st	
11/17/2007	Central New York Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Jane E Treiber	Open	1st	
		Mrs. Jane E Treiber	Winners	Winners	
		Mrs. Jane E Treiber	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Winners	2
		Mrs. Jane E Treiber	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Breed or Variety	
11/18/2007	Susque-Nango Kennel Club, Inc.	Col. Joe B Purkhiser	Open	1st	
		Col. Joe B Purkhiser	Winners	Winners	
		Col. Joe B Purkhiser	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Winners	2
		Col. Joe B Purkhiser	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Breed or Variety	
3/29/2008	Western Pennsylvania Kennel Association, Inc.	Mr. Roger R Hartinger	Open	3rd	
5/22/2008	Trumbull County Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Sondra Joy Esporite	Open	2nd	
5/23/2008	New Castle Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Jane E Treiber	Open	1st	
- 10 + 10 5		Mrs. Jane E Treiber	Winners	Reserve Winner	
5/24/2008	Butler County Kennel Club, Inc.	Mr. Roger D Gifford	Open	1st	
		Mr. Roger D Gifford	Winners	Winners	4

Total Points: 15

Total Number of Awards: 43